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6'-4"
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1'-3"
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0'-3"
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0'-1 1/2" [38 mm] ALL
BOARDS EXCEPT GLASS

MODEL WIDTH ATTACHMENT STYLE COLOR

NCEGRY-PR 1.50" GLUE ON GRAY ONLY

4'-5"
[1346 mm]

6'-0"
[1826 mm]

MODEL NCEGRY-PR WILL PAD (2) BOARDS



 Subject to design change and current manufacturing practices. 
 

 

 
   

MODEL NCEGRY-PR 

NARROW CUSHION EDGE BACKBOARD PADDING 

 
APPLICATION 

The double-sided closed cell rubber backboard padding is available in 1 1/2" channel widths. The narrow 
cushion edge (1 ½”) comes in standard gray and can be attached to a backboard with adhesive. Meets all 
mandatory NCAA and high school specifications.  

Adhesive, applicator and instructions are included. 

Pads sold in pairs. 

 

Model NCEGRY-PR  1 1/2" channel width, adhesive, narrow cushion edge.   Available in Gray Only 
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